

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP (CRIMINAL) NO.4574/2017

Anil Kumar Yadav

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of NCT Delhi & Anr.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/06/2017 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sidharth Luthra, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16th June, 2017.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER